Senior Pairs ¢ Result Free (Short and Long) / Resultado Programa Libre (Corto y Largo)

Name

Luca Lucaroni
Rebecca Tarlazzi
Marco Garelli

Sara Venerucci
Nicola Merlani
Alessia Gambardella
Juan Manuel Lemus
Carolina Otalora
Thomas Picard
Camélia Cherifi
Nathanael Fouloy
Marine Portet
Javier Wis Bravo
Nerea Wis Bravo
Chien, Chia-Sheng
Tung, Wen-Jen
Chang, Chao-Wie
Tung, Shiuan-Syuan

Referee
Norio lwakata

Assistant
Danny Brown
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Points M.V.

550.900

533.300

479.200

460.800

444.700

440.100

413.600

366.200

300.900

Judge 1 Yeh Chin Hwang
FATC Judge 2 Thierry Dumont
Judge 3 Mario Calzas
Judge 4 Marta Bardaro
FATC Judge 5 Gea von Henning
Judge 6 Marcus Schmidt
Judge 7 Felipe Maturana
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